Studijski program: Informacioni inzenjering — letnji semestar 2017/2018.

R. br.

Predmet: Arhitektura racunara
Rezultati - SOV

Broj indeksa

IN 1/2017
IN 2/2017
IN 3/2017
IN 4/2017
IN 5/2017
IN 6/2017
IN 7/2017
IN 8/2017
IN 9/2017
IN 10/2017
IN 11/2017
IN 12/2017
IN 13/2017
IN 14/2017
IN 15/2017
IN 16/2017
IN 17/2017
IN 18/2017
IN 19/2017
IN 20/2017
IN 21/2017
IN 22/2017
IN 23/2017
IN 24/2017
IN 25/2017
IN 26/2017
IN 27/2017
IN 28/2017
IN 29/2017
IN 30/2017
IN 31/2017
IN 32/2017
IN 33/2017
IN 34/2017

Prezime
Petrovic¢
Brunet
Kosti¢
Dvorni¢
Antic

Lukac
Markovic
Kudra
Milovanovic
Stamenkovi¢
Zdelar

Lali¢
Labovi¢
Babi¢
Suknjaja
Urosevi¢
Draganic¢
Vukié¢
Pemac
Vogroni¢
Pokrajac
Lazarevic
Novakovi¢
Damnjanovi¢
Petrusic
Slovic
Pordevi¢
Paunovi¢
Savic
Milenovi¢
Enjev
Bogojevic
Todorovi¢
Vidakovi¢ Mukic¢

Ime
Ivana
Bojan
Danilo
Dejan
Luka
Aleksandar
Goran
Nikola
Uros
Zorana
Filip
Danka
Nikola
Vanja
Hristina
Dusan
Vanja
Momcilo
Vlada
David
Aleksa
Branislav
Stefan
Vukasin
Dejan
Irena
Andelija
Andela
Kristijan
Aleksa
Nebojsa
Jovana
Bojana

Dijana

Broj poena

14
14
16
18
12
30
12
0
30
18
30
25
25
21
12
30
30
18
27
21
8
30
16
17
18
14
20
20
30
18
30
0
18
14



IN 35/2017
IN 36/2017
IN 37/2017
IN 38/2017
IN 39/2017
IN 40/2017
IN 41/2017
IN 42/2017
IN 43/2017
IN 44/2017
IN 45/2017
IN 46/2017
IN 47/2017
IN 48/2017
IN 49/2017
IN 50/2017
IN 51/2017
IN 52/2017
IN 53/2017
IN 54/2017
IN 55/2017
IN 56/2017
IN 57/2017
IN 58/2017
IN 59/2017
IN 60/2017

Veljkovi¢
Matkovi¢
Desnica
Ugarkovic¢
Kosanovic¢
Miskic¢
Popov
Isailovic¢
Seli¢
Sarovi¢
Marjanov
lli¢

Raut
Farkas
Knezevic¢
lli¢

Lali¢
Fijuljanin
Mili¢
Srbotnjak
Nedeljkov
Kovac
Rajak
Spasojevic¢
Zepsa

Bogdanov

Milan
Stefan
Danilo
Stefan
Miroslav
Kristina
Sara
Ognjen
Nikola
Aleksandar
Milan
Mladen
Miljan
Luka
Boris
Petar
Vladan
Fahret
Ivana
Boris
Aleksandar
Andrija
Natasa
Dusan
Dusan

Nemanja

21

15
12
12
30

30
18
12



